JOHVI VALLA STATISTILISED ANDMED SEISUGA 1.07.2021
elanike arv 11 185

Asumid

Edise kila
Johvi linn

Johvi kiila
Kahula kila
Kose kiila
Kotinuka kiila
Linna kdila
Pajualuse kila
Pargitaguse kiila
Pauliku kila
Puru kiila
Sompa kiila
Tammiku alevik
KOV tapsusega
Kokku:

Kilad kokku:

Liikumine aprill, mai, juuni

aprill

mai

juuni

Kokku Il kv
Loomulik iive
stinnid

surmad

iive

Vanuseliselt

Tuli OV-sse
35
46
35
116

aprill

6

89
4335
165
83
60
34
21
22

48
36
41
163
16
5115
764

3 tldruk 3 poissi

17

7 naist 10 meest

-11

(2021-2014) kuni 7 aastased

(2013-2003) 7 kuni 18 aastased

(2002-1991) 19 kuni 30 aastased
(1990-1962) 31 kuni 59 aastased
(1961-1917) 60 ja vanemad

Kokku:

102

5269

210
81
56
24
18
22

51
33
28
153
23

6070

Lahkus OV-st
40
63
23
126

mai

6

778

2 tldruk 4 poissi

15

7 naist 8 meest

-9

390

620

532
2079
1494
5115

Kokku

191

9604

375

164

116

58

39

44

99

69

69
316
39
11185
1542

sellest valismaale

1
2
0

juuni

10

6 tlidrukut 4 poissi

16
6 naist 10 meest
-6

367

571

476
2162
2494
6070

kokku

22

48

Kokku
757
1191
1008
4241
3988
11185



